BLS-WSL
WALL SCONCE LIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04232026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

places like luxury villas, clubs, museums, hotels, and highrise exteriors, corridors
and lobbies, bringing sophistication and an elegant, peaceful space.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL SIZE WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH PHOTOCELL CCT & POWER
ADJUSTABLE
BEAM ANGLE
ADJUSTBLE
BLS-WSL 3  3” 24  24W 27V  120-277V B  Black PC With Photocell AD With Adjustment Dial AT  With Adjustable
4  4” 30  30W CC Custom
6  3” 45  45W
SAMPLE: BLS-WSL-3-24-27V-DDK-B-PC-AD-AT
CCT
DDK
CCT Adjustable Color
Temperature Color
Beam Angle
3” 4” 6”
BLS-WSL
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04232026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
This fixture has the function of adjusting the lumen output, color
temperature, and beam angle on-site.
Power adjustment range:
Direct & Indiect: 24W-19W-15W-10W
Direct & Indiect: 30W-24W-18W-12W
Direct & Indiect: 5W-36W-27W-18W
Beam angle adjustment:
Beam angle adjustable (50°, 60°, 70°)
CCT selectable:
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
PHOTOMETRICS
We provide diverse optical solutions, covering single
direct/indirect lighting and various up - down luminous
angle combinations (50°/50°, 50°/60°, etc.), enabling
360° illumination.
Disable Enable
PHOTOCELL CAP
CCT, BEAM ANGLE AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
PHOTOMETRICS
FIELD
SELECTABLE
DISTRIBUTION
DIMENSIONS
BLS-WSL BLS-WSL
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04232026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PERFORMANCE DATA